
Business 
School

TUITION FEES Barcelona

For further questions about our tuition 
and other academic fees please contact 
us at
info.bcn@euruni.edu

APPLICATION FEE 
€200  
To be submitted with application 
form for all programs. Not part of the 
tuition fee. 

DISSERTATION FEE 
€600 
Due before graduation.

ON-SITE PROGRAMS

FOUNDATION PROGRAM
(Two semesters/One year)
• Tuition is paid in three installments

BACHELOR'S PROGRAMS 
(Six semesters/Three years)
• The first year tuition is paid in three installments
• The second and third year tuitions are paid in two installments each

Years II and III
(Two semesters per academic year)

Optional semester VII for additional bachelor's degree

EXECUTIVE BBA
(Two semesters/One year)
• Tuition is paid in three installments

MBA/MASTER'S PROGRAMS 
(Three terms/One year)
• Tuition is paid in four installments

Optional additional MBA or MSc degree

ONLINE PROGRAMS

ONLINE EXECUTIVE BBA
(Two semesters/One year)
• Tuition is paid in three installments

ONLINE MBA
(Three terms/One year)
• Tuition is paid in four installments

Optional additional MBA or MSc degree

INSTALLMENTS

Advanced tuition payment
Semester I
Semester II
Total 

Advanced tuition payment
Semester I
Semester II
Total per year

Semester I
Semester II
Total per year

Total

Advanced tuition payment
Semester I
Semester II
Total 

Advanced tuition payment
Term I
Term II
Term III
Total

Total

INSTALLMENTS

Advanced tuition payment
Semester I
Semester II
Total

Advanced tuition payment
Term I
Term II
Term III
Total

Total

FEES

€2,000
€4,900
€4,900
€11,800

€2,000
€4,900
€4,900
€11,800

€5,900
€5,900
€11,800

€5,900

€2,000
€4,900
€4,900
€11,800

€3,000
€5,500
€5,500
€5,500
€19,500

€3,500

FEES

€2,000
€3,950
€3,950
€9,900

€3,000
€4,500
€4,500
€4,500
€16,500

€3,500

The advanced tuition payment forms 
part of the tuition fees and is not 
refundable under any circumstances. 

Should an application be canceled, 
it can be used over a period of three 
years to cover the cost of any courses 
offered by EU.

The advanced tuition payment is due 
before the beginning of the academic 
year in order to reserve your place in 
the program.



Business 
School

TUITION FEES Montreux & Geneva

ON-SITE PROGRAMS

FOUNDATION PROGRAM
(Two semesters/One year)
• Tuition is paid in three installments

BACHELOR'S PROGRAMS 
(Six semesters/Three years)
• The first year tuition is paid in three installments
• The second and third year tuitions are paid in two installments each

Years II and III
(Two semesters per academic year)

Optional semester VII for additional bachelor's degree

EXECUTIVE BBA
(Two semesters/One year)
• Tuition is paid in three installments

MBA & EXECUTIVE MBA PROGRAMS 
(Three terms/One year)
• Tuition is paid in four installments

Optional additional MBA or MSc degree

DOCTORATE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(Eight terms/Two to five years)
• Tuition is paid in nine installments

ONLINE PROGRAMS

ONLINE EXECUTIVE BBA
(Two semesters/One year)
• Tuition is paid in three installments

ONLINE MBA
(Three terms/One year)
• Tuition is paid in four installments

Optional additional MBA or MSc degree

The advanced tuition payment 
forms part of the tuition fees 
and is not refundable under any 
circumstances.

Should an application be cance-
led, it can be used over a period 
of three years to cover the cost of 
any courses offered by EU.

The advanced tuition payment is 
due before the beginning of the 
academic year in order to reser-
ve your place in the program.

INSTALLMENTS

Advanced tuition payment
Semester I
Semester II
Total 

Advanced tuition payment
Semester I
Semester II
Total per year

Semester I
Semester II
Total per year

Total

Advanced tuition payment
Semester I
Semester II
Total 

Advanced tuition payment
Term I
Term II
Term III
Total 

Total

Advanced tuition payment
Terms I-VIII
Total program fee

INSTALLMENTS

Advanced tuition payment
Semester I
Semester II
Total

Advanced tuition payment
Term I
Term II
Term III
Total 

Total

FEES

CHF 4,000 
CHF 11,400
CHF 11,400
CHF 26,800

CHF 4,000 
CHF 11,400
CHF 11,400
CHF 26,800

CHF 13,400
CHF 13,400
CHF 26,800

CHF 13,400

CHF 4,000 
CHF 11,400
CHF 11,400
CHF 26,800

CHF 3,000 
CHF 11,200
CHF 11,200
CHF 11,200
CHF 36,600

CHF 3,500

CHF 4,000
CHF 4,500
CHF 40,000

FEES

€2,000
€3,950
€3,950
€9,900

€3,000
€4,500
€4,500
€4,500
€16,500

€3,500

For further questions about our 
tuition and other academic fees 
please contact us at
info.gva@euruni.edu

APPLICATION FEE
CHF 200
To be submitted with applica-
tion form for all programs. Not 
part of the tuition fee.

DISSERTATION FEE
CHF 800
Due before graduation.



Business 
School

TUITION FEES Munich

For further questions about our 
tuition and other academic fees please 
contact us at
info.muc@eumunich.com

APPLICATION FEE 
€200  
To be submitted with application 
form for all programs. Not part of the 
tuition fee. 

DISSERTATION FEE 
€600 
Due before graduation.

ON-SITE PROGRAMS

FOUNDATION PROGRAM
(Two semesters/One year)
• Tuition is paid in three installments

BACHELOR'S PROGRAMS 
(Six semesters/Three years)
• The first year tuition is paid in three installments
• The second and third year tuitions are paid in two installments each

Year II (Two semesters)

Year III (Two semesters)

Optional additional qualification (Extra semester)

MSC PROGRAM 
(Three terms/One year)
• Tuition is paid in four installments

Optional additional qualification 

MBA PROGRAM 
(Three terms/One year)
• Tuition is paid in four installments

Optional additional qualification 

ONLINE PROGRAMS

ONLINE EXECUTIVE BBA
(Two semesters/One year)
• Tuition is paid in three installments

ONLINE MBA
(Three terms/One year)
• Tuition is paid in four installments

Optional additional MBA or MSc degree

INSTALLMENTS

Advanced tuition payment
Semester I
Semester II
Total

Advanced tuition payment
Semester I
Semester II
Total per year

Semester I
Semester II
Total per year

Semester I
Semester II 
Total per year

Total

Advanced tuition payment
Term I
Term II
Term III
Total 

Total

Advanced tuition payment
Term I
Term II
Term III
Total 

Total

INSTALLMENTS

Advanced tuition payment
Semester I
Semester II
Total

Advanced tuition payment
Term I
Term II
Term III
Total

Total

FEES

€2,000
€4,900
€4,900
€11,800

€2,000
€4,900
€4,900
€11,800

€5,900
€5,900
€11,800

€5,900
€5,900
€11,800

€5,900

€3,000
€5,500
€5,500
€5,500
€19,500

€3,500

€3,000
€6,000
€6,000
€6,500
€21,500

€1,500

FEES

€2,000
€4,900
€4,900
€11,800

€3,000
€4,500
€4,500
€4,500
€16,500

€3,500

The advanced tuition payment forms 
part of the tuition fees and is not 
refundable under any circumstances. 

Should an application be canceled, 
it can be used over a period of three 
years to cover the cost of any courses 
offered by EU. 

The advanced tuition payment is due 
before the beginning of the academic 
year in order to reserve your place in 
the program.


