

TUITION FEES Barcelona

ON-SITE PROGRAMS	INSTALLMENTS	FEES	
FOUNDATION PROGRAM (Two semesters/One year) • Tuition is paid in three installments	Advanced tuition payment Semester I Semester II Total	€2,000 €4,900 €4,900 €11,800	The advanced tuition payment forms part of the tuition fees and is not refundable under any circumstances. Should an application be canceled,
BACHELOR'S PROGRAMS (Six semesters/Three years) • The first year tuition is paid in three installments • The second and third year tuitions are paid in two installments each Years II and III (Two semesters per academic year)	Advanced tuition payment Semester I Semester II Total per year Semester I Semester II Total per year	€2,000 €4,900 €4,900 €11,800 €5,900 €5,900 €11,800	it can be used over a period of three years to cover the cost of any courses offered by EU. The advanced tuition payment is due before the beginning of the academic year in order to reserve your place in the program.
Optional semester VII for additional bachelor's degree	Total	€5,900	APPLICATION FEE €200
EXECUTIVE BBA (Two semesters/One year) • Tuition is paid in three installments	Advanced tuition payment Semester I Semester II Total	€2,000 €4,900 €4,900 €11,800	To be submitted with application form for all programs. Not part of the tuition fee. DISSERTATION FEE 6600 Due before graduation.
MBA/MASTER'S PROGRAMS (Three terms/One year) • Tuition is paid in four installments	Advanced tuition payment Term I Term II Term III Total	€3,000 €5,500 €5,500 €5,500 €19,500	For further questions about our tuition and other academic fees please contact us at info.bcn@euruni.edu
Optional additional MBA or MSc degree	Total	€3,500	
ONLINE PROGRAMS	INSTALLMENTS	FEES	
ONLINE EXECUTIVE BBA (Two semesters/One year) • Tuition is paid in three installments	Advanced tuition payment Semester I Semester II Total	€2,000 €3,950 €3,950 €9,900	
ONLINE MBA (Three terms/One year) • Tuition is paid in four installments	Advanced tuition payment Term I Term II Term III Total	€3,000 €4,500 €4,500 €4,500 €16,500	
Optional additional MBA or MSc degree	Total	€3,500	



TUITION FEES Montreux & Geneva

ON-SITE PROGRAMS	INSTALLMENTS	FEES	
FOUNDATION PROGRAM (Two semesters/One year) • Tuition is paid in three installments	Advanced tuition payment Semester I Semester II Total	CHF 4,000 CHF 11,400 CHF 11,400 CHF 26,800	The advanced tuition payment forms part of the tuition fees and is not refundable under any circumstances.
BACHELOR'S PROGRAMS (Six semesters/Three years) • The first year tuition is paid in three installments • The second and third year tuitions are paid in two installments each Years II and III (Two semesters per academic year)	Advanced tuition payment Semester I Semester II Total per year Semester I Semester II Total per year	CHF 4,000 CHF 11,400 CHF 11,400 CHF 26,800 CHF 13,400 CHF 13,400 CHF 26,800	Should an application be canceled, it can be used over a period of three years to cover the cost of any courses offered by EU. The advanced tuition payment is due before the beginning of the academic year in order to reserve your place in the program.
Optional semester VII for additional bachelor's degree	Total	CHF 13,400	
EXECUTIVE BBA (Two semesters/One year) • Tuition is paid in three installments	Advanced tuition payment Semester I Semester II Total	CHF 4,000 CHF 11,400 CHF 11,400 CHF 26,800	APPLICATION FEE CHF 200 To be submitted with application form for all programs. Not part of the tuition fee. DISSERTATION FEE
MBA & EXECUTIVE MBA PROGRAMS (Three terms/One year) • Tuition is paid in four installments Optional additional MBA or MSc degree	Advanced tuition payment Term I Term II Term III Total Total	CHF 3,000 CHF 11,200 CHF 11,200 CHF 11,200 CHF 36,600	CHF 800 Due before graduation. For further questions about our tuition and other academic fees please contact us at info.gva@euruni.edu
DOCTORATE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (Eight terms/Two to five years) • Tuition is paid in nine installments	Advanced tuition payment Terms I-VIII Total program fee	CHF 4,000 CHF 4,500 CHF 40,000	-
ONLINE PROGRAMS	INSTALLMENTS	FEES	-
ONLINE EXECUTIVE BBA (Two semesters/One year) • Tuition is paid in three installments	Advanced tuition payment Semester I Semester II Total	€2,000 €3,950 €3,950 €9,900	
ONLINE MBA (Three terms/One year) • Tuition is paid in four installments	Advanced tuition payment Term I Term II Term III Total	€3,000 €4,500 €4,500 €4,500 €16,500	•
Optional additional MBA or MSc degree	Total	€3,500	



Optional additional MBA or MSc degree

TUITION FEES Munich

ON-SITE PROGRAMS	INSTALLMENTS	FEES	
FOUNDATION PROGRAM (Two semesters/One year) • Tuition is paid in three installments	Advanced tuition payment Semester I Semester II Total	€2,000 €4,900 €4,900 €11,800	The advanced tuition payment forms part of the tuition fees and is not refundable under any circumstances. Should an application be canceled, it can be used over a period of three years to cover the cost of any courses offered by EU. The advanced tuition payment is due before the beginning of the academic year in order to reserve your place in the program. APPLICATION FEE €200 To be submitted with application form for all programs. Not part of the tuition fee. DISSERTATION FEE €600 Due before graduation.
BACHELOR'S PROGRAMS (Six semesters/Three years) • The first year tuition is paid in three installments • The second and third year tuitions are paid in two installments each Year II (Two semesters)	Advanced tuition payment Semester I Semester II Total per year Semester I Semester II	€2,000 €4,900 €4,900 €11,800 €5,900 €5,900	
Year III (Two semesters) Optional additional qualification (Extra semester)	Total per year Semester I Semester II Total per year Total	€11,800 €5,900 €5,900 €11,800 €5,900	
MSC PROGRAM (Three terms/One year) • Tuition is paid in four installments Optional additional qualification	Advanced tuition payment Term I Term II Term III Total	€3,000 €5,500 €5,500 €5,500 €19,500	
MBA PROGRAM (Three terms/One year) • Tuition is paid in four installments Optional additional qualification	Advanced tuition payment Term I Term II Term III Total Total	€3,000 €6,000 €6,000 €6,500 €21,500	
ONLINE PROGRAMS	INSTALLMENTS	FEES	
ONLINE EXECUTIVE BBA (Two semesters/One year) • Tuition is paid in three installments	Advanced tuition payment Semester I Semester II Total	€2,000 €4,900 €4,900 €11,800	
ONLINE MBA (Three terms/One year) • Tuition is paid in four installments	Advanced tuition payment Term I Term II Term III Total	€3,000 €4,500 €4,500 €4,500 €16,500	

Total

€3,500